
From: Mendez, Zacharias
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Share SAAG Presentation file?
Date: Tuesday, April 13, 2021 3:29:22 PM

FYI - AB900 Records

ZACHARIAS MENDEZ | Parks Planner III
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services 
City
Hall | Tel:
408.793.4171
200
East Santa Clara Street, San
José, CA 95113
Building Community Through Fun
sanjoseca.gov/prns 

 

From: Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, April 13, 2021 10:55 AM
To: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Share SAAG Presentation file?
 
Hey Jess,

The following is the link to the SAAG presentation I was editing: https://sanjoseca-
my.sharepoint.com/:p:/g/personal/lori_severino_sanjoseca_gov/EctbySbn4VdCopvMlsY1tsMBe5jpQfeeHbhd_GgwVunAuQ?
email=Jessica.Zenk%40sanjoseca.gov&e=XKNgaP
This was the document used for the final presentation. I believe Dave from plan to place has
downloaded a copy for the final version, however if you are planning on making edits, I would download a new copy to start fresh. 

Also, here is a link to the final presentation pdf that was posted on
diridonsj.org: https://static1.squarespace.com/static/5c38bcfdcc8fedd5ba4ecc1d/t/6070a826b60be9284b16cf0a/1617995820171/SAAG+Presentation+-
+14+April+2021.pdf

Thanks,
Zak

ZACHARIAS MENDEZ | Parks Planner III
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services 
City
Hall | Tel:
408.793.4171
200
East Santa Clara Street, San
José, CA 95113
Building Community Through Fun
sanjoseca.gov/prns 

 

From: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, April 13, 2021 10:12 AM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Share SAAG Presentation file?
 
Hi Lori and Zak,
 
Would you share the “final” version of the SAAG ppt? 
 
I want to start a new file aimed at skinnying that down for the City’s Diridon JPAB slides (on 4/23).
 
Ccing Rosalynn, Nanci and John, as probably ~2 of the 4 of us will be responsible for delivering the slides.
 
Best,
Jess
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